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Screened workers audit report
NDIS Worker Screening

The Screened Workers Audit Report records the current Worker Screening statuses for each worker linked to the
employer. This has been generated to meet auditing requirements for registering as a National Disability Insurance
Scheme (NDIS) provider with the NDIS Quality and Safeguards Commission. The information contained in this report
is correct at the time the document was produced.

Document produced on: 27/01/2024

Employer details

Legal name: MYCARESCOPE PTY LTD.
Business/trading name: MYCARESCOPE PTY LTD.
Employer Id: 4-GMPNJCH

ABN: 63 644 150 934

ACN: 644150934

Total number of workers: 8

Number of workers with the Worker status...

- Clearance: 8
- Pending: 0
- No Valid Clearance: 0
- Interim Bar: 0
- Suspension: 0
- Exclusion: 0
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Current linked workers

Worker

Screening

Id

36970927
56480644
69368934
88119422

98473039
36059159

12634536

55524219

Name

Rabindra Basnet
lorna chepkemboi
Shreyansh Kunwar

Valentine Chukwuebuka
Orizu

Emeke Oseki
Kushal Sunar

Cosmos Chukwuemeka
Uchendu

Abdulkarim Yakubu

Date of
Birth

15/09/1975
27/07/1999
17/10/2001

11/01/1988

31/08/1981
15/06/2003

20/08/1992

01/11/1995

Worker
status

Clearance
Clearance
Clearance

Clearance

Clearance
Clearance

Clearance

Clearance

Eligible to work Expiry date

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18/04/2028
15/09/2028
15/09/2028

17/03/2027

11/04/2028
17/11/2027

01/09/2028

22/05/2028
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