

## Screened workers audit report

## **NDIS Worker Screening**

The Screened Workers Audit Report records the current Worker Screening statuses for each worker linked to the employer. This has been generated to meet auditing requirements for registering as a National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) provider with the NDIS Quality and Safeguards Commission. The information contained in this report is correct at the time the document was produced.

Document produced on: 27/01/2024

## **Employer details**

Legal name:	MYCARESCOPE PTY LTD.		
Business/trading name:	MYCARESCOPE PTY LTD.		
Employer Id:	4-GMPNJCH		
ABN:	63 644 150 934		
ACN:	644150934		
Total number of workers:	8		
Number of workers with the Worker status			
- Clearance:	8		
- Pending:	0		
- No Valid Clearance:	0		
- Interim Bar:	0		
- Suspension:	0		
- Exclusion:	0		

## **Current linked workers**

Worker Screening		Date of	Worker	<b>-1</b> 1.1.1.1	
Id	Name	Birth	status	Eligible to work	Expiry date
36970927	Rabindra Basnet	15/09/1975	Clearance	Yes	18/04/2028
56480644	lorna chepkemboi	27/07/1999	Clearance	Yes	15/09/2028
69368934	Shreyansh Kunwar	17/10/2001	Clearance	Yes	15/09/2028
88119422	Valentine Chukwuebuka Orizu	11/01/1988	Clearance	Yes	17/03/2027
98473039	Emeke Oseki	31/08/1981	Clearance	Yes	11/04/2028
36059159	Kushal Sunar	15/06/2003	Clearance	Yes	17/11/2027
12634536	Cosmos Chukwuemeka Uchendu	20/08/1992	Clearance	Yes	01/09/2028
55524219	Abdulkarim Yakubu	01/11/1995	Clearance	Yes	22/05/2028